
Mon 1-Aug Freshman Orientation 11:00 am - 4:00 pm All campus

Wed- Thurs 10 -11 Aug School Photos All Day Wrestling Room

Thurs 18-Aug Back to School Night 5:30 - 8:30 All campus

Fri 19-Aug Welcome Back Dance 7:00 - 10:00 pm Cafeteria/Quad

Fri 26-Aug Freshman Elections All Day English Classes

Mon 29-Aug Club Day in the Quad Lunch Quad

Fri 2-Sep Fall Sports Rally Rally Schedule Large Gym

Fri 2-Sep First Home Game Kick-off BBQ 3 pm - 5 pm Quad

Mon - Thurs 12 - 27 Sep Homecoming Ticket Sales Lunch Student Store

Tues 20-Sep Photo Make-ups All Day Gym Foyer

Fri 23-Sep Senior meeting/Panoramic Pic TBA Stadium

Mon - Fri 26-30 Sep Homecoming Spirit Week Lunchtime Activities Quad

Mon - Thurs 26 - 29 Sep Float Construction After school Black top

Fri 30-Sep Homecoming Rally Rally Schedule Large Gym

Fri 30-Sep Homecoming Game 5:00 - 10:00 pm Stadium

Sat 1-Oct Homecoming Dance 7:00 - 10:00 pm Large Gym

Mon 31-Oct Halloween fun Lunch Quad

Tue - Mon 1 - 14 Nov Canned Food Drive All Day PHS

Thurs 10-Nov Bruin Bash 2:30 -5:00 pm Large Gym

Sat 3-Dec Winter Dance 7:00 - 10:00 pm Large Gym

Tues 6-Dec Holiday Sale 3:00 pm to 7:00 pm Student Store

Fri 27-Jan Winter Sports Rally Rally Schedule Large Gym

Fri 27-Jan Half-Court Shot 5:30 - 8:30 Large Gym

Thurs 2-Feb Open House/8th Grade Night 5:30 - 8:30 All campus

Mon - Thurs 13-16 Feb RAK Week Lunchtime Activities Quad

Mon 13-Feb RAK Speaker Rally Schedule Large Gym

Mon- Fri 21 Feb - 7 Mar Sadies Ticket Sales Lunch Student Store

Mon - Fri 21 - 24 Feb FFA Week Lunch Quad

Fri 3-Mar Mr. Ponderosa 6:00 - 9:00 Large Gym

Mon- Fri 6 - 10 Mar Sadies Spirit Week Lunch Quad

Fri 10-Mar Sadie Hawkins Dance 7:00 - 10:00 pm Large Gym

Mon - Fri 20 - 24 Mar Pennies for Patients Lunch Quad

Thurs-Fri 3 - 4 Apr Senior Only Prom Bids Lunch Student Store

Mon- Fri 5 - 21 Apr Prom Bids Lunch Student Store

Thurs- Fri 20 - 21 Apr Prom Seating Lunch Student Store

Mon 24-Apr Senior meeting/Jostens 6th Gym

Mon- Fri 24- 28 Apr Senior Trip Sales Lunch Student Store

Sat 29-Apr Prom  6:00 - 10:30 pm Sac Hilton

Mon - Tues 8 - 9 May Senior trip bus sign-ups Lunch Student Store

Fri 12-May Bruin Regatta PM Rally Schedule PHS Pool

Fri 12-May Farewell Dance 7:00 - 10:00 pm Quad

Fri 19-May Senior Trip All Day Six Flags

Tues 23-May Farewell Rally 2:00 Large Gym

Tues 23-May Senior BBQ 3:00 - 5:00 Blacktop/pool

Fri 26-May Graduation 7:30 PM Stadium



Mon 1 - 3, Tues 3- 5, Wed 2:30 - 5, Thur 1 - 8.


